Coaches:

e Jim Dooley, Head Coach
o Mike Liscio, Head Coach

Players (25)

NAME

Ryan Barnes
David Buchanan Jr
Gino Buckley
Austin Cruz
Manuel Cruz

Gage Cushman
Gunnar Cushman
Gavin Daniell
Miguel Espinet Pena
De'Jan Garret
Izayah Gorman
Jason Grabinski
Wade Grabinski
Landon Lamphere
Brian LaVenture llI
Kyle Mead
Dominic Munoz

Abel Nowack McKinney

Matthew Otero
Caiden Perkov
Clark Rodger
Sadim Syed
Shawn Talbot
Brayden Watson
Tristan Wilson

Little Falls
Boys Modified 7/8/9 Football
2022 - 2023

GRADE

11

11
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
10
10

10
10
11
11
10
10
10
11
10

Athletics Director: David Beers
Assistant: Bre Baylor

1 High School Rd
Little Falls, NY, 13365
(315) 823-1167
www.lfcsd.org
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